
 
ALCOHOL  
Dalrannoch Brewing    http://www.dalrannochbrewing.co.uk/ 
Fresh Wines     https://www.freshwines.co.uk/ 
Highland Boundary (Sunday)   https://www.highlandboundary.com/ 
Lundin Distilling (Saturday)   http://www.lundindistilling.com/ 
Milk Money Drinks (Sunday)  http://www.milkmoneydrinks.co.uk/ 
Redcastle Spirits (Sunday)   https://redcastlegin.co.uk/ 
Riverside Spirits (Saturday)   https://www.facebook.com/RiversideSpirit/ 
Shed 35     https://www.shed35brewery.co.uk/ 
Strathearn Cider (Saturday)   http://www.strathearncider.co.uk/ 
Strathearn Cider (Saturday)  http://www.strathearncider.co.uk/  
 
BAKER / BREAD / FLOUR  
Barnett’s Bakery   https://www.facebook.com/Barnetts-Bakery-246881608658707/  
Scotland The Bread    http://www.scotlandthebread.org/  
Wild Hearth Bakery    https://www.wildhearthbakery.com/ 
 
CAKES / CONFECTIONARY  
Artisana     https://www.artisanabrownies.com/  
Bibi’s      https://bibisbakery.co.uk/ 
Clantastic     http://www.clantastic.co.uk/ 
Dundee Cheesecakes (Saturday)  https://hometowncheesecakes.com/ 
Florence & George (Sunday)  http://www.floandgeorge.com/ 
 
CATERING    
Falkland Kitchen Farm    https://www.falklandkitchenfarm.co.uk/ 
Mojo Crepes     https://www.mojocrepes.co.uk/ 
Moskito Spanish Bites    https://www.facebook.com/Moskito-Spanish-Bites-Food-
Truck-135554797127776/ 
Rost      https://www.facebook.com/scott.kirkham.92 
St Andrews Brewing Company   http://www.standrewsbrewingcompany.com/  
The Wee Gin Joint    https://theweeginjoint.com/ 
Umi’s Kitchen     https://www.facebook.com/UmisKitchenFife/ 
 
CHEESE  
St Andrews Farmhouse Cheese   http://www.standrewscheese.co.uk/  
Strathearn Cheese (Sunday)   http://strathearncheese.co.uk/home.html 
The Damn Fine Cheese Co (Saturday) http://www.damnfinecheese.co.uk/ 
 
CHARCUTERIE  
East Coast Cured    http://www.eastcoastcured.com/  
 
CHOCOLATE  
Rebel Chocolate    https://www.rebelchocolate.co.uk/ 
The Cocoa Tree     https://www.pittenweemchocolate.co.uk/  
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COFFEE 
Maclaurin’s     https://www.maclaurinsbar.co.uk/ 
Nectar Espresso Coffee    https://www.nectarespresso.coffee/ 
Unorthodox Roasters    https://www.unorthodoxroasters.co.uk/ 
 
FISH  
Arbroath Quality Fish  https://www.facebook.com/Arbroath-Quality-Fish-412380932266685/ 
Langoustine the Box    http://langoustinethebox.co.uk/  
Richie’s of Rothesay    https://ritchiesofrothesay.com/ 
 
FRUIT / VEG  
East Neuk Produce 
The Wright Root    https://www.facebook.com/thewrightroot/ 
  
 
JAM / CHUTNEY  
Aye Pickled (Saturday)   http://www.ayepickled.com/ 
Kassells Kitchen (Saturday)   https://www.facebook.com/KassellsKitchen 
Spice Harmony (Sunday) https://www.facebook.com/Spice-Harmony-1406754719470870/ 
 
MEAT  
Minick      https://www.minickbutchers.co.uk/  
Parkhill Produce    https://www.parkhillhouse.com/ 
Woodmill Game    http://woodmillgame.co.uk/ 
 
OIL  
Supernature Oils    https://www.supernature.uk.com/  
 
PLANTS / FLOWERS  
Keeping the Plot    https://keepingtheplot.co.uk/  
 
SAUCES  
Allan’s Chilli Products    http://www.allanschilliproducts.co.uk/  
VegCo (Sunday)    https://vegco.uk/ 
 
SAUSAGE ROLLS  
Osso      https://www.ossorestaurant.com/ 
 
SOFT DRINKS  
Birken Tree (Sunday)   https://www.birkentree.co.uk/ 
Appley Ever After (Saturday)   https://www.facebook.com/Downiemillapples/ 
 
OTHER  
Hempress (Saturday)   https://hempressbotanicals.co.uk/password 
The Sunshine Kitchen    http://sunshineskitchen.com/ 
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